
1 鍵  山  優  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川 24 175.70 94.04 82.66 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4S 9.70 -4.85 4.85-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 4T+3T 13.70 3.80 17.504 4 4 4 4

3 3F 5.30 0.88 6.181 2 1 2 2

4 4T 9.50 0.32 9.821 0 0 0 1

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.84 3.642 3 3 3 3

6 3A+1Eu+3S 12.80 1.87 14.673 0 2 2 3

7 3Lz+3Lo 11.88 X 1.97 13.853 4 3 3 4

8 3A 8.80 X 1.87 10.673 3 2 2 2

9 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 4 3 2 3

10 FCSSp4 3.00 0.90 3.902 4 3 3 3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 1.17 4.673 4 4 3 3

84.28 94.04

Skating Skills 2.00 8.338.25 8.25 9.00 8.25 8.50

Transitions 2.00 8.178.00 8.25 8.50 8.00 8.25

Performance 2.00 8.258.25 8.25 8.75 7.75 8.25

Composition 2.00 8.338.50 8.25 8.50 7.50 8.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 8.258.50 8.00 8.75 8.00 8.25

82.66

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 佐  藤      駿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉 23 158.80 85.30 74.50 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4T 9.50 2.22 11.722 2 3 2 3

2 4Lz 11.50 -5.75 5.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 4T+3T 13.70 2.85 16.553 3 2 3 3

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 0 2

5 3A+2T 9.30 2.13 11.433 3 2 0 3

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.61 3.213 3 2 2 2

7 3A 8.80 X -1.87 6.93-2 -2 -3 -4 -2

8 3F+1Eu+3S 11.11 X 0.71 11.822 1 1 0 2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 3 1 2 2

10 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.372 2 0 2 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 2 2

81.50 85.30

Skating Skills 2.00 7.677.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.75

Transitions 2.00 7.257.50 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.50

Performance 2.00 7.677.75 7.50 7.75 7.00 7.75

Composition 2.00 7.338.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.337.75 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.50

74.50

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 本  田  ﾙｰｶｽ剛史

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀 22 134.03 64.21 69.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 1 1 1

2 3A+2T 9.30 1.60 10.902 3 2 2 2

3 3Lo 4.90 0.82 5.722 2 1 1 2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 2 1 2

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 1 2

6 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

7 3Lz+3Tq+2T q 12.54 X -0.98 11.56-2 -2 -1 -2 0

8 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.84 9.092 2 2 1 2

9 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.852 3 2 0 1

10 3Lzq q 6.49 X -0.20 6.29-1 0 0 -1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 3 3 2 2

59.48 64.21

Skating Skills 2.00 7.007.25 6.25 7.25 6.50 7.75

Transitions 2.00 6.756.75 6.25 7.25 6.25 7.50

Performance 2.00 7.087.00 7.00 7.25 6.50 7.50

Composition 2.00 7.087.00 6.75 7.50 6.00 7.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.006.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.75

69.82

4 大  島  光  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉 15 125.18 64.18 63.00 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 2.13 10.133 3 2 2 3

2 4Lz!<< ! 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3A+2T 9.30 0.53 9.831 2 0 0 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 -0.09 2.71-1 -1 1 0 0

5 3Lz! ! 5.90 0.20 6.100 2 0 0 1

6 3F+1Eu+3S 11.11 X 1.06 12.172 2 3 2 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 3 2 1 2

8 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 3 2

9 3Lz!+2T ! 7.92 X 0.00 7.920 1 0 -2 0

10 3Lo< < 4.31 X -1.96 2.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 1 2

63.84 64.18

Skating Skills 2.00 6.506.50 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.75

Transitions 2.00 6.086.00 5.25 6.75 5.75 6.50

Performance 2.00 6.256.25 6.00 7.00 5.75 6.50

Composition 2.00 6.256.50 5.75 6.75 5.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.426.50 6.00 7.00 6.00 6.75

63.00

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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5 三  浦  佳  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京 20 124.59 60.09 64.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4T+3T 13.70 3.17 16.873 4 3 4 3

2 4S<< << 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3A+2T 9.30 1.60 10.902 3 2 2 2

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.630 2 0 2 2

5 3A 8.00 1.33 9.331 2 2 1 2

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 2

7 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 -2 0 0 0

8 2T*+1T+1Lo * 0.99 X -0.07 0.92-1 -2 -2 0 -1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 2 3 2

10 3F 5.83 X -0.35 5.480 0 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 2 2

54.95 60.09

Skating Skills 2.00 6.756.25 6.25 7.00 7.00 7.00

Transitions 2.00 6.255.50 5.75 6.75 6.25 6.75

Performance 2.00 6.505.75 6.00 7.00 6.75 6.75

Composition 2.00 6.335.75 6.00 7.00 6.25 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.425.50 5.75 6.75 7.25 6.75

64.50

6 片伊勢      武

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

兵庫 21 122.26 57.10 65.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 3A+2T 9.30 1.87 11.173 3 2 2 2

3 3Lz 5.90 0.39 6.291 1 1 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 1 2

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.05 0.450 -1 -4 -1 -1

6 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 0.20 10.300 1 0 -1 1

7 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.18 5.650 0 -1 -1 0

8 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 2 0 0 1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.42 2.223 3 1 2 2

10 3S+2T+2Lo 8.03 X 0.72 8.751 2 2 0 2

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 2 0 2

52.16 57.10

Skating Skills 2.00 6.586.25 6.25 7.00 6.50 7.25

Transitions 2.00 6.336.00 6.00 6.25 6.75 7.25

Performance 2.00 6.336.00 6.00 6.75 6.25 7.50

Composition 2.00 6.676.50 6.00 7.00 6.50 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.676.50 6.25 7.00 6.50 7.50

65.16
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7 中  村  俊  介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都 14 111.49 59.63 53.86 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A+2T 9.30 1.60 10.902 2 2 2 2

2 4Tq q 9.50 -4.75 4.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3A< < 6.40 -3.20 3.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.31 1.99-1 -1 0 -2 -3

5 3F!+3T ! 9.50 0.00 9.500 0 0 -1 0

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.400 2 2 1 1

7 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.372 2 3 2 1

8 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.43 6.591 1 2 1 1

9 3Lz 6.49 X 0.39 6.881 1 1 0 -1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 2 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 0 1

63.64 59.63

Skating Skills 2.00 5.675.75 5.25 7.00 6.00 5.00

Transitions 2.00 5.175.25 4.75 6.75 5.50 4.75

Performance 2.00 5.255.50 5.00 6.75 5.25 4.75

Composition 2.00 5.425.50 5.25 6.75 5.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.425.50 5.00 7.00 5.75 4.50

53.86

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

8 佐々木  晴  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知 19 110.87 51.87 60.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.60 9.602 2 2 2 2

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.282 2 2 2 1

3 2A+3T 7.50 0.56 8.061 2 2 1 1

4 CCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.630 1 1 2 2

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 2 0 0

6 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 2 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 1 0 0 0

8 1Lo 0.55 X -0.02 0.530 0 -3 0 -1

9 3F!+1Eu+2S ! 7.81 X -0.71 7.10-2 -2 -1 0 -1

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.06 1.940 0 0 2 1

49.57 51.87

Skating Skills 2.00 6.175.75 5.75 6.75 6.75 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.835.25 5.50 6.50 6.25 5.75

Performance 2.00 6.005.50 5.75 6.75 6.50 5.75

Composition 2.00 6.005.50 5.75 6.50 7.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.005.25 6.00 6.25 7.00 5.75

60.00

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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9 杉  山  匠  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山 17 104.56 48.04 56.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+1T ! 5.70 -0.71 4.99-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 3 2 1 2

3 3Lo 4.90 0.65 5.551 2 1 1 2

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.90 3.902 4 4 2 3

5 3F! ! 5.30 -1.41 3.89-3 -2 -4 -2 -3

6 3Lzq q 6.49 X -2.75 3.74-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

7 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 2 0 1 0

8 2Lz+1Eu+3S 7.59 X 0.00 7.590 0 1 0 -1

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.600 3 2 2 2

10 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 2 1 -1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 1 2

49.01 48.04

Skating Skills 2.00 5.755.50 5.50 6.50 6.25 5.25

Transitions 2.00 5.425.25 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.675.25 5.50 6.25 6.00 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.675.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.755.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.25

56.52

10 吉  岡      希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

兵庫 16 103.83 50.81 53.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A+2T 9.30 -2.67 6.63-5 -2 -3 -4 -3

2 3A 8.00 -2.67 5.33-5 -2 -3 -5 -2

3 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.491 2 1 1 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 0 0 1

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.66 1.14-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

6 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 0.59 8.511 1 1 0 1

7 3T 4.62 X 0.14 4.761 2 0 0 -2

8 CCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 0 0 -1 -1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 -1 0

10 3S+1Eu+2S 6.71 X 0.00 6.710 1 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 1 0 1

55.25 50.81

Skating Skills 2.00 5.675.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.00

Transitions 2.00 5.175.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.50

Performance 2.00 5.335.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 4.75

Composition 2.00 5.175.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.175.25 5.25 5.00 5.50 4.50

53.02
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11 鈴  木  零  偉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島 10 102.83 50.99 51.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 1 3

2 3Lzq q 5.90 -2.36 3.54-4 -2 -4 -4 -4

3 3T+3T 8.40 0.56 8.962 1 1 -1 2

4 3F 5.30 0.53 5.831 1 1 0 2

5 3Lo 4.90 -1.63 3.27-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 2 1 -2 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 3 2

8 2A+1Eu+3Sq q 8.91 X -1.58 7.33-5 -2 -2 -4 -5

9 3S+2T 6.16 X -0.43 5.73-1 -1 -1 -2 0

10 FCCoSp3V 2.25 0.08 2.330 1 0 -1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 2 2 -1 1

54.22 50.99

Skating Skills 2.00 5.255.50 5.00 5.25 5.75 4.75

Transitions 2.00 5.085.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.50

Performance 2.00 5.175.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00

Composition 2.00 5.175.50 5.25 5.50 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.255.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.75

51.84

12 朝  賀  俊太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪 13 93.42 43.76 52.66 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo 4.90 0.16 5.060 1 1 0 -1

3 3F! ! 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 -2 1 0 1

5 2A+3T 7.50 0.70 8.201 2 3 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 3 2 2

7 3Lz+SEQ+2T* * 5.19 X -2.36 2.83-4 -3 -4 -5 -4

8 2A+1Eu+3Sq q 8.91 X -2.15 6.76-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3S 4.73 X 0.29 5.020 1 1 0 1

10 FCSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-2 0 0 -2 0

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.08 2.330 -1 1 0 1

52.18 43.76

Skating Skills 2.00 5.335.25 5.25 6.75 5.50 5.25

Transitions 2.00 5.005.00 5.00 6.25 5.00 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.085.00 5.25 6.50 5.00 5.00

Composition 2.00 5.425.25 5.50 6.25 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.505.00 5.25 6.25 5.75 5.50

52.66

転倒:  -3.00 (3)
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13 門  脇  慧  丞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山 18 85.69 35.17 52.52 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3Tq q 10.10 -2.95 7.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 1

3 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCSp1V 1.50 -0.35 1.15-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 3Feq e 4.24 -1.70 2.54-4 -4 -4 -5 -4

6 2T+1T 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

7 3Lz< < 5.19 X -2.36 2.83-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3T 4.62 X 0.14 4.760 1 1 0 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 -1 0 0 1

42.42 35.17

Skating Skills 2.00 5.675.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.174.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25

Performance 2.00 5.174.75 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.175.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.085.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

52.52

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

14 加  藤  海  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岩手 5 85.22 39.88 47.34 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+2T < 6.02 -0.94 5.08-2 -1 -2 -3 -2

2 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 1 0

3 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -2 0 -1 -1

5 3F!< ! 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 3Lz< < 5.19 X -2.36 2.83-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 0 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 0 1

9 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.050 0 0 1 0

10 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 0 1 0

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.480 1 1 1 1

44.28 39.88

Skating Skills 2.00 4.924.50 4.75 5.75 5.50 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.584.25 4.50 5.50 4.75 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.674.50 4.50 5.75 5.00 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.674.50 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.834.25 5.00 5.50 4.75 4.75

47.34

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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15 小  林      隼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀 7 84.14 40.14 44.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -2.36 4.84-4 -4 -4 -5 -4

2 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 2 0 0 1

3 3Fq q 5.30 -0.88 4.42-2 0 -2 -1 -2

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-2 0 0 1 0

5 3Sq q 4.30 -0.72 3.58-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

6 2A+1Eu+2F 6.16 X 0.00 6.16-1 0 0 1 0

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.10-1 0 0 1 1

8 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.51-2 0 0 -1 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

10 3Fq+1T q 6.27 X -1.94 4.33-3 -2 -4 -4 -4

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 1 0 0 1

45.80 40.14

Skating Skills 2.00 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.25

Transitions 2.00 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.75

Performance 2.00 4.504.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 3.75

Composition 2.00 4.254.50 4.25 4.50 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.334.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 3.75

44.00

16 森  田  真沙也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都 12 83.91 29.71 54.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+1Eu+2S 6.10 -0.57 5.530 -2 0 -2 -2

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.501 0 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 1 0 0 0

4 CSSp4 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -2 1 -1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.212 4 3 2 2

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.14 1.96-1 0 0 -1 -1

7 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.56 0.87-5 -3 -5 -4 -4

8 FCSp2 2.30 -0.46 1.840 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.101 1 0 1 0

10 2T 1.43 X -0.09 1.340 0 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.45 1.05-3 -2 -5 -3 -3

31.24 29.71

Skating Skills 2.00 5.424.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25

Transitions 2.00 5.174.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.175.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00

Composition 2.00 5.675.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.675.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.50

54.20
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17 垂  水  爽  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡 9 82.10 32.62 50.48 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Fq q 5.30 -2.12 3.18-4 -2 -4 -4 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 -1.26 4.24-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

3 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 0 1 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 2 -1

5 3T 4.20 -0.28 3.921 -1 0 -1 -2

6 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.030 0 -2 0 -2

7 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F+1Eu<<+2S << 3.41 X -0.66 2.75-3 -4 -4 -3 -5

9 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 1 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 2 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.33 2.831 1 2 2 1

37.64 32.62

Skating Skills 2.00 5.335.00 4.75 5.75 6.00 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.834.50 4.25 5.25 5.00 5.00

Performance 2.00 4.924.75 4.50 5.25 5.25 4.75

Composition 2.00 5.084.75 4.50 5.50 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.084.50 4.50 5.75 5.75 5.00

50.48

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

18 誉  田  知  己

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知 4 81.73 39.39 43.34 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+1T 5.70 -0.18 5.520 0 -2 0 -1

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.50 1.18-3 -3 -2 -4 -3

3 3S+2T 5.60 -1.29 4.31-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.70-4 -2 0 0 -1

5 3T+1Eu+2S 6.00 -0.42 5.58-1 -1 0 -2 -1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 2

7 3F< < 4.66 X -2.12 2.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3T 4.62 X 0.42 5.041 1 1 1 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.631 0 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 1 0

43.49 39.39

Skating Skills 2.00 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.00

Transitions 2.00 4.174.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 3.50

Performance 2.00 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 3.75

Composition 2.00 4.334.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.254.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.75

43.34

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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19 松  岡  隼  矢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡 3 81.07 35.57 46.50 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq q 5.90 -0.79 5.11-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.062 1 2 1 1

3 3S 4.30 0.29 4.592 1 0 1 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 0 1 1 1

5 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 2 0 1

7 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 2 0

8 3T 4.62 X 0.14 4.761 1 0 0 0

9 2Lz+1Eu+SEQ+2S* * 2.29 X -0.77 1.52-4 -4 -2 -5 -3

10 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 1 0 0 0

11 CSSp1 1.90 0.06 1.960 1 0 1 0

37.42 35.57

Skating Skills 2.00 5.084.75 4.75 5.75 5.50 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.254.25 4.00 5.75 4.00 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.754.50 4.25 5.50 5.00 4.75

Composition 2.00 4.674.50 4.00 5.25 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.504.25 4.25 5.50 4.75 4.50

46.50

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

20 小田垣      櫻

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京 11 81.01 34.17 48.84 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lzq q 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 1 0 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 -1 0

5 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 0 1

6 2S 1.43 X -0.52 0.91-3 -3 -5 -5 -4

7 3T 4.62 X 0.00 4.620 1 0 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X -0.07 2.240 0 -1 0 -1

9 CSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 0 1

11 FCSp3 2.80 -0.28 2.52-2 -1 0 -1 -1

39.26 34.17

Skating Skills 2.00 5.005.00 5.00 5.75 4.25 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.754.50 5.00 5.25 4.00 4.75

Performance 2.00 4.834.75 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.75

Composition 2.00 4.925.00 5.25 5.00 4.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.924.75 5.25 5.25 4.00 4.75

48.84

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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21 大久保  政  宗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野 8 75.91 31.23 46.68 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.57 4.871 1 2 0 2

2 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Tq+REP q 2.94 -2.10 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 1 0 1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.241 1 1 0 0

6 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.43 6.591 1 1 1 1

7 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 1 0 0 0

8 CSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 -2 1 0 1

9 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10 2A+1Eu+1S 4.62 X 0.00 4.62-1 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.13 1.750 -1 -1 0 -1

34.00 31.23

Skating Skills 2.00 4.754.50 4.75 5.75 5.00 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.424.00 4.75 5.25 4.00 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.674.50 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.75

Composition 2.00 4.754.50 5.00 5.25 4.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.754.50 5.00 5.50 4.50 4.75

46.68

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

22 三  島  悠  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島 6 72.08 28.06 45.02 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.260 0 0 -2 -1

2 3T 4.20 -0.28 3.920 0 -1 -1 -1

3 2S 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -3 -4 -4 -4

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 1 0 0 1

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 0 1 0

7 3S< < 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.291 2 2 2 2

9 2A+1Eu+2S* * 4.18 X -1.10 3.08-2 -3 -3 -5 -4

10 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.99-2 1 1 0 1

11 CSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 1 0 0 2

30.89 28.06

Skating Skills 2.00 4.924.25 4.75 5.50 5.25 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.174.00 4.25 5.25 4.25 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.504.25 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.504.25 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.424.00 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.00

45.02

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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23 岩  野  颯  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道 1 69.89 34.07 36.82 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -1.26 2.94-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.07 2.030 1 -1 0 -1

3 2A+1Eu+2F 5.60 -0.33 5.27-1 -1 0 -2 -1

4 3F!q ! 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 0 0 -2 -2

6 3T+2T 6.05 X -0.28 5.77-1 0 0 -1 -1

7 3S 4.73 X -1.43 3.30-3 -3 -3 -5 -4

8 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 0 -1 0

9 CSSp1V 1.43 -0.52 0.91-4 -3 -4 -2 -4

10 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.430 -1 0 -2 -1

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

40.97 34.07

Skating Skills 2.00 4.084.00 4.25 3.50 4.50 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.583.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

36.82

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

24 中  森  飛佑伽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道 2 60.66 25.16 36.50 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -0.86 4.74-2 -2 -2 -4 -2

2 3F!< ! 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 -1

5 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 1 0 0 1

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

7 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.60 2.81-5 -4 -3 -3 -2

8 CSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 1 0 0 1

9 1A 1.21 X -0.18 1.030 -1 -3 -3 -1

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 -1 0 -3 0

11 FCCoSp1 2.00 -0.47 1.53-2 -2 -2 -4 -3

29.97 25.16

Skating Skills 2.00 4.084.00 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.423.25 3.75 3.25 2.50 4.00

Performance 2.00 3.583.50 4.00 3.50 3.00 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.673.75 4.25 3.25 3.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.503.25 4.00 3.50 2.50 3.75

36.50

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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